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Auswahl: 11.05.2023 - 03.06.2023 (3 Tage)

Feldschiessen P50
Rang Teilnehmer
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Kagi Hanspeter
Bubb Lukas

Miiller Rolf
Schmucki Michael
Filli Arno

Miiller Jost

Galley Remo

Hausli Melanie
Felber Marco Alfred
Kunz Martin
Christen Daniel
Miiller Raffael
Keller Olaf

Hari Andreas
Streiff Simon
Brénnimann Michael
Sarbach Felix
Appenzeller Heini
Rahm Karl

Schierz Carlos
Vesterdal Janna
Schierz Philipp
Alaimo Angelo
Streiff Daniel
Schierz Andreas
Steinrisser Gian-Rico
Baumann Thomas
Reichling Julius
Desax Robert

Blum Timur

Biichel Brian
Rindlisbacher Erich
Rudisuli Marco
Schierz Darius
Schleich Livia
Schierz Calvin
Rindlisbacher Martin
Oberson Herbert

Jg.
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1984
1958
1999
1960
1988
2001
1975
1950
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1996
1969
1978
1991
1966
1996
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1946
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2001
2003
1951
1960
1963
1988
1956
1998
1978
2003
2005
1949
1989
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Verein
Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft
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Schleich Romy
Daniel Wafler
Diiggelin Roger
Portmann Henrik
Wisz Mariola
Miiller Michael
Minini Elio

Glur Anais
Pradeille Nicolas
Galley Ross
Kastrati Blerim
Steiner Adrian
Good Alexander
Meyer Samuel
Portmann Victoria
Zahner Luca
Biichel Thomas
Bohler Felix
Dettling Anton
Dettling Kéthy
Prasser Rudolf Franz
Jacqueline Hofer
Spinner Georg
Lenggenhager Stephan
Ridisili Evgenia
Mayer Karl

Peter Hansruedi
Barth Lukas
Cotting Rachel
Miiller Peter
Miiller Peter
Cotting René
Stefan Reichling
Knabenhans Stefan
Soland Benjamin
Wagner Anja
Volkan Lorin

Jg.
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1979
1984
1991
1980
1982
2002
2006
1973
1960
1978
1995
1976
1987
1991
2001
1969
1950
1954
1956
1962
1969
1986
1985
1984
1947
1961
1998
2007
1964
1957
1970
1963
1989
1967
1983
2002
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Verein
Stafa, Schutzengesellschaft

Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft
Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft
Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft
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